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HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup 2 FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 13 KOITSCH T. - Estonia 25 S foceime 8 1:41.502 13:04:46.369 2 1:46.271 12:54:40.246
1 1:47.339 12:52:49 437 9 1:41.409 13:06:27.778 3 1:46.830 12:56:27.076
) 1:39.911 12:54:29.348 10 1:41.776 13:08:09.554 4 1:46.951 12:58:14.027
3 1:38.764 12:56:08.112 1 1:41.282 13:09:50.836 5 1:46.126 13:00:00.153
4 1:37.763 12:57:45.875 12 1:42.384 13:11:33.220 6 1:47.274 13:01:47.427
5 1:38.495 12:59:24.370 7 1:46.056 13:03:33.483
6 1:37.566 13:01:01.936  Po-4-# 48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 + ggfoﬁsrg 8 1:46.060 13:05:19.543
7 1:38.375 13:02:40.311 ! Lo 125208850 9 1:46.637 13:07:06.180
8 1:39.099 13:04:19.410 2 1:44.002 12:54:32.858 10 1:48.537 13:08:54.717
9 1:40.801 13:06:00.211 8 S 2 DS HEE 11 1:45.707 13:10:40.424
10 1:43.113 13:07:43.324 4 1:43.889 12:58:00.674 12 1:46.217 13:12:26.641
11 1:38.975 13:09:22.299 5 1:43.153 12:59:43.827
12 1:39.995 13:11:02.294 6 1:42.783 13:01:26.610  Po. 7 - # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 L 147863
7 1:42.486 13:03:09.096 1 1:57.502 12:53:00.365
Po. 2 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus 90 . ggf;;slt 8 1:41.676 13:04:50.772 2 1:52.821 12:54:53.186
1 1:45.450 12:52:44 639 9 1:41.292 13:06:32.064 3 1:50.753 12:56:43.939
) 1:40.817 12:54:25.456 10 1:41.718 13:08:13.782 4 1:50.264 12:58:34.203
3 1:40.466 12:56:05.922 11 1:41.653 13:09:55.435 5 1:48.017 13:00:22.220
a 1:39.730 12:57:45.652 12 1:45.915 13:11:41.350 6 1:47.090 13:02:09.310
5 1:39.914 12:59:25 566 7 1:47.276 13:03:56.586
6 1:39.982 13.01:05.508  PO-5-#29 MAIK . - Estonia 25 + E;f;g;t 8 1:46.428 13:05:43.014
7 1:40.655 13:02:46.203 1 1:51.084 12:52:51.562 9 1:46.636 13:07:29.650
8 1:40.407 13:04:26.610 2 1:45.059 12:54:36.621 10 1:46.342 13:09:15.992
9 1:41.705 13:06:08.315 3 1:44.689 12:56:21.310 11 1:46.273 13:11:02.265
10 1.41.883 13:07:50.198 4 1:44.583 12:58:05.893 12 1:47.892 13:12:50.157
11 1:41.137 13:09:31.335 5 1:43.261 12:59:49.154
1 1.40.350 131111685 6 1:43.399 13:01:32.553
7 1:43.397 13:03:15.950
Po. 3 - # 42 THALMANN F. - Estonia 25 30998 8 1:43.404 13:04:59.354
1 1:50.648 12:52:49.738 9 1:44.028 13:06:43.382
2 1:43.576 12:54:33.314 10 1:44.397 13:08:27.779
3 1:42.503 12:56:15.817 11 1:44.833 13:10:12.612
4 1:42.382 12:57:58.199 12 1:47.240 13:11:59.852
5 1:42.184 12:59:40.383
. . Diff. First
6 1:41.892 13:01:22.275  Po. 6-#16 FONTANSKI A. - Estonia 21 +1:24.347
; 1.42.59 13:03:04.867 1 1:53.013 12:52:53.975

Fastest lap: 1:37.566
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Po. 8 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 E'flfg:: 10 1:53.605 13:09:22.545 7 1:55.137 13:04:35.458
1 1:59.080 12:53:01.479 11 1:48.656 13:11:11.201 8 1:54.604 13:06:30.062
5 1:52.927 12:54:54 406 9 1:55.385 13:08:25.447
. AEDIEE 12:56:44.605  Po. 11 - #9 WOICIECHOWSKI A. - Estonia 21 E'flf f;;t 10 1:55.975 13:10:21.422
2 1:50.527 12:58:35.132 1 1:57.534 12:53:00.666 11 1:54.765 13:12:16.187
5 1.48.570 13:0023.702 2 1:51.888 12:54:52.554
. 1.46.539 13:02:10.241 3 1:50.735 12:56:43.289  Po. 14 - # 2 SCHULZE D. - Estonia 21 e
; 1.46.930 13:03:57 171 4 1:50.634 12:58:33.923 1 2:02.498 12:53:07.661
g 1.46.285 13:05:43.456 5 1:51.334 13:00:25.257 2 1:56.969 12:55:04.630
5 1.46.693 13:07:30.149 6 1:49.554 13:02:14.811 3 1:57.837 12:57:02.467
10 1.46.140 13:09:16.289 7 1:50.019 13:04:04.830 4 1:57.678 12:59:00.145
1 1.46.604 13:11:02.893 8 1:50.650 13:05:55.480 5 1:57.064 13:00:57.209
9 1:54.901 13:07:50.381 6 1:57.010 13:02:54.219
Po. 9 - # 7 KOITSCH J. - Estonia 25 E'flf g;t 10 1:50.417 13:09:40.798 7 1:58.456 13:04:52.675
1 2:02.261 12:53:03.355 11 1:51.111 13:11:31.909 8 1:57.965 13:06:50.640
2 1:50.468 12:54:53.823 9 1:56:994 S 08 A G
3 150,636 12:56:44.459  Po.12 - # 90 SIEGERT J. - MT 77 f'flf ['ar:,t 10 1:57.325 13:10:44.959
. 154231 12:58:38.690 1 1:58.087 12:52:59.770 11 1:57.130 13:12:42.089
5 1:49.705 13:00:28.395 2 1:51.864 12:54:51.634
6 1:48.609 13:02:17.004 & SRR 12:56:43479  Po. 15 - #93 BENZ P.- MT 77 JrDziffL:;r:st
; 145452 13:04:02.456 4 1:53.621 12:58:37.100 1 2:14.673 12:53:19.475
g 1.46.529 13:05:48.985 5 1:51.020 13:00:28.120 2 2:09.899 12:55:29.374
0 1.45.358 13:07:34.343 6 1:51.521 13:02:19.641 3 2:10.157 12:57:39.531
10 1.46.991 13:09:21.334 7 1:51.128 13:04:10.769 4 2:09.228 12:59:48.759
1 1.45.386 13:11:06.720 8 1:53.272 13:06:04.041 5 2:10.007 13:01:58.766
9 1:51.845 13:07:55.886 6 2:09.728 13:04:08.494
Po. 10 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 flflf LF;;; 10 1:51.365 13:09:47.251 7 2:09.101 13:06:17.595
1 1:50.283 12:52:54.481 11 1:53.766 13:11:41.017 8 2:09.970 13:08:27.565
2 1:46.489 12:54:40.970 9 2:13.330 13:10:40.895
3 146620 12:56:27.590  Po. 13 - # 56 KETZMARICK G. - MT 77 E'flf fg; 10 2:14.700 13:12:55.595
. 1.46.573 12:58:14.163 1 2:02.439 12:53:06.060
5 1:46.128 13:00:00.291 2 1:55.495 12:55:01.555
6 1:51.863 13:01:52.154 3 1:54.684 12:56:56.239
; 150,126 13:03:42.280 a 1:54.523 12:58:50.762
8 1:53.259 13:05:35.539 5 1:54.906 13:00:45.668
9 1.53.401 13:07:28.940 6 1:54.653 13:02:40.321

Fastest lap: 1:37.566
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Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Diff. First

Po.16 - #95 WORMT. - MT 77 +3 Laps

1 1:52.698 12:52:52.764

2 1:44.533 12:54:37.297

3 1:44.618 12:56:21.915

4 1:45.172 12:58:07.087

5 1:43.133 12:59:50.220

6 1:42.712 13:01:32.932

7 1:43.382 13:03:16.314

8 1:43.339 13:04:59.653

9 2:01.107 13:07:00.760

. Diff. First

Po. 17 - # 94 VOGEL H. - Estonia 25 +10 Laps

1 1:59.724 12:53:03.852

2 2:07.874 12:55:11.726

Fastest lap: 1:37.566
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